Official

Sat Grid
Group 2

Ovr Clas: Car
No Class Driver/Hometown/Region

Pos Pos
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
1 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19

20 20
21 21
2 2
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30

17 SRF3
19 SRF3
93 SRF3
27 SRF3
41 SRF3
35 SRF3
70 SRF3
98 SRF3
57 SRF3
07 SRF3
44 SRF3
38 SRF3
48 SRF3
4 SRF3
77 SRF3
69 SRF3
95 SRF3
01 SRF3
99 SRF3
88 SRF3
94 SRF3
65 SRF3
36 SRF3
28 SRF3
23 SRF3
06 SRF3
39 SRF3

7 SRF3
53 SRF3
64 SRF3

OHIO VALLEY REGION

Ohio Valley Region

Sanction

Hoosier SCCA Super Tour

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.4 Miles Lexington, Ohio
, Sports Car Club of America
June 1-3, 2018

No. 18-ST-5427-S

Group 2 Classes: SRF3

John Black / Olympic Valley,CA / SFR
Bobby Sak / Mattawan,MI/ DET

Steven Coates / Murfreesboro, TN / NCR
Colin Kaminsky / Homer Glen,IL / CHI
Lauren Scarpace / Birmingham,MI/ DET
Max Grau / Port Byron,IL / GtRv

Adam Winfield / Solon,Oh / OVR

James Libecco / Solon,OH / NEO

Bob Kaminsky / Homer Glen,IL / CHI
S.Sandy Satullo Il / Hillsboro Beach,FL / NEO
Josh Tavel / Franklin,MI/ DET

David Dickerson / Wall,NJ / SJR

Joshua Oberdick / Perrysburg,OH / NOW
John Vogel / Saint Louis,MO / STL

Jeffrey Lehner / Johnstown,NY / MHR
Benjamin Brinn / Lafayette,IN / IND

Mark Hutchins / Lincoln,NE / CHI

Chris Current / Silver Spring,MD / WDC
Bernie Grogan / Newtown Square,PA / Milw
Tora Bonnier / New Albany,OH / NER

Larry Morris / Bellefontaine,OH / OVR

Bart Morris / Bellefontaine,OH / OVR

Craig Blackwell / Carmel,IN / IND

Scott Schweitzer / Lake Orion,MI/ DET
George Lucas / Richfield,OH / NEO

Dave Tatge / Prospect Heights,IL / CHI
Gregory G Grucella / Cuyahoga Falls,OH / MVF
Scott R Cypher / Mississauga,ON / OVR
Stu Coomer / New Albany,IN / KYR

Lee Spuhler / Paris,OH / NEO

Car 17 short cutted course - lap deleted

U.S. MAJORS TOUR

Memb. # Make Model

Hoosicr

RACING TIRE
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1st Qual 2nd Qual
Best Time Best Time Sponsor

\/

202424 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 1:35.974
232202 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 1:36.500
334827 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 1:36.806
137036_4 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 1:36.845
293350 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 1:36.870
463622 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 1:37.021
417878 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 1:37.444
292895 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 1:37.536
137036_1 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 1:37.670
341977 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 1:37.721
465978 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 1:37.735
417715 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 1:38.183
468875 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 1:38.217
513487 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 1:38.368
307933 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 1:38.535
336019_1 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 1:38.610
109267_1 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 1:38.639
209758 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 1:38.755
459478 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 1:38.910
356 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 1:39.871
189534 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 1:39.790
220285 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 1:40.144
495349 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 1:41.825
271977 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 1:40.403
528237 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 1:40.762
444834 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 1:40.881
134184 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 1:41.079
362573 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 1:41.295
123890 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 1:41.552
421510 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 1:51.092
* - time greater than 115% of class record
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Tony Kasper
Time Poste 9:50 AM
Signed: ) K AL

1:37.224
1:36.776
1:37.893
1:37.481
1:37.468
1:37.388
1:38.083
1:38.013
1:38.298
1:37.916
1:37.995
1:37.756
1:39.358
1:38.978
1:38.836
1:40.694
1:39.067
1:39.746
1:40.733
1:39.535
1:39.630
1:39.999
1:40.073
1:40.478
1:40.418
1:41.512
1:41.429
1:45.916
1:43.795
1:46.983

CSR Performance

Elite Autosport/Revolution10 Bre
Driving Solutions

Slick Locks

Nine Mile Venture

Elite Autosport / Grau Motorspor
DonateStuff.com

Slick Locks
DonateStuff.com

Performance Orthopaedics & Sg
Vogel Heating & Cooling
Johnstown Auto Parts

Plato's Closet/Once Upon A Chi
Hagerman RacEngineering

Elite Autosport
Alliance Autosport

KMS Autosport

Warehouse Direct Workplace St

Star Gas
Stu Coomer, DMD

Sports Car Club of America



